
Resultatlista
Angeredsspelen   30 maj 2015

Arrangör Utby IK 150604

Plats Angeredsvallen i Göteborg

Tävlingsledare Mikael Romell

Väder 10 grader och regnskurar

Män

100m 1 Axel Dillner 1997 Ullevi FK 12.09 motvind

400m 1 Agaba Amis 1995 Ullevi FK 60.09

1500m 1 Kim Holmgren 1999 IFK Göteborg 5.05,64

Tresteg 1 Gustaf Bålström 1998 Ullevi FK 13.29 +3.1 11,57 +1,8

2 Daniel Bolin 1997 Ullevi FK 13.06 +3.6 12,81 + 0,5

3 Axel Jeske Magnusson 1999 Sävedalens AIK 12.80 +2.0

4 Markus Lundborg 1999 Ullevi FK 12.45 +2.5

5 Erik Andersson 1999 Sävedalens AIK 12.37 +3.3

6 Viktor Johansson 1997 Ullevi FK 12.34 +1.7

7 Oscar Söderbergh 1997 Ullevi FK 11.98 +2.1

Höjd 1 Robin Jacobsson 1998 Ullevi FK 173

2 Malcom Herlenius 1999 Ullevi FK 173

Spjut 1 Jonas Ryaniemi 1998 Ullevi FK 27.31 700g

P15

80m 1 Isak Kristensen 2000 Ullevi FK 9.87 motvind

2 Lukas Flogård 2000 IF Kville 10.72

300m 1 Isak Kristensen 2000 Ullevi FK 39.82

2 Abdirachman Abdi 2000 Ullevi FK 44.13

Längd 1 Samuel Lestander 2000 IFK Göteborg 580 motvind

2 Malcom Herlenius 1999 Ullevi FK 555 motvind

3 Markus Lundborg 1999 Ullevi FK 543 motvind



Höjd 1 Lukas Flogård 2000 IF Kville 165

2 Christoffer Wockatz 2000 IF Kville 154

P14

80m 1 Favour Abika 2001 Ullevi FK 10.28 motvind

2 Jesper Larsson 2001 Ullevi FK 10.56

3 Erik Rolfö 2001 Örgryte IS 10.99

4 Ahmad Hamza Khlil 2001 Ullevi FK 12.83

300m 1 Jesper Larsson 2001 Ullevi FK 43.85

2 Meker Manne 2001 Ullevi FK 46.30

3 Erik Rolfö 2001 Örgryte IS 46.73

4 Ahmad Hamza Khlil 2001 Ullevi FK 53.92

Längd 1 Jesper Larsson 2001 Ullevi FK 513 motvind

2 Erik Rolfö 2001 Örgryte IS 497

3 Waldemar Knight 2002 Sävedalens AIK 445

4 Sixten Thurfjell 2002 Sävedalens AIK 380

5 Sam Ghasemi 2002 Sävedalens AIK 304

Höjd 1 Melker Manne 2001 Ullevi FK 148

2 Sören Pauli 2001 Ullevi FK 148

3 Oliver Karlsson 2001 örgryte IS 145

Kula 1 Favour Abika 2001 Ullevi FK 9.08

2 Ahmad Hamza Khalil 2001 Ullevi FK 5.43

P13

60m Försök 1 1 Felix Rosenberg-Broberg 2002 Ullevi FK 8.50 motvind

2 Herman Forsberg 2002 Ullevi FK 9.01

3 Herman Forsberg 2002 Ullevi FK 9.27

4 Didrik Gimdal 2002 Ullevi FK 9.78

5 Miram Salih 2002 Ullevi FK 10.07

6 Abdirahman Hassan 2002 Ullevi FK 10.23

60m Försök 2 1 Marcel Schweikart 2002 Mölndals AIK 8.74 motvind

2 Waldemar Knight 2002 Sävedalens AIK 9.14

3 Sixten Thurfjell 2002 Sävedalens AIK 9.39

4 Viktor Wahlgren 2002 Mölndals AIK 9.40

60m Final 1 Felix Rosenberg-Broberg 2002 Ullevi FK 8.43 motvind

2 Marcel Schweikart 2002 Mölndals AIK 8.57

3 Waldemar Knight 2002 Sävedalens AIK 9.11

4 Herman Forsberg 2002 Ullevi FK 9.28

5 Ola Boksjö 2002 Ullevi FK 9.39

6 Sixten Thurfjell 2002 Sävedalens AIK 9.57



600m 1 Michael Rosenqvist 2002 Mölndals AIK 1.49.14

2 Ville Larsson 2002 IFK Göteborg 1.51.56

3 Viktor Wahlgren 2002 Mölndals AIK 1.57.92

4 Miran Salih 2002 Ullevi FK 2.13.73

5 Abdirahman Hassan 2002 Ullevi FK 2.24.96

Tresteg 1 Jesper Hermansson 2002 Mölndals AIK 9,66

2 Victor Hering 2003 Ullevi FK 9,61

3 Fredrik Grund 2002 IF Kville 9,58

4 Viktor Wahlgren 2002 Mölndals AIK 9,42

5 Herman Forsberg 2002 Ullevi FK 8,55

6 Miran Salih 2002 Ullevi FK 7,89

7 Abdirahmab Hassan 2002 Ullevi FK 7,89

Höjd 1 Lukas Edqvist 2002 Örgryte IS 151

2 Fredrik Grund 2002 IF Kville 140

3 Rasmus Samuelsson 2002 Ullevi FK 130

4 Marcel Schweikart 2002 Mölndals AIK 125

5 Jesper Hermansson 2002 Mölndals AIK 125

5 Elmer Evanson 2002 Örgryte IS 125

Kula 1 Joel Åsenlund 2002 IFK Göteborg 10.88

2 Waldemar Knight 2002 Sävedalens AIK 8.11

3 Miran Salih 2002 Ullevi FK 7.68

4 Edvin Karlsson 2002 IF Kville 7.47

5 Sixten Thurfjell 2002 Sävedalens AIK 7.11

Spjut 1 Rasmus Samuelsson 2002 Ullevi FK 30.91

2 Fredrik Grund 2002 IF Kville 25.97

3 Jesper Hermansson 2002 Mölndals AIK 21.74

P12

60m Heat 1 1 Victor Hering 2003 Ullevi FK 9.04 motvind

2 Oliver Glans 2003 Ullevi FK 9.47

3 Anton Boksjö 2003 Ullevi FK 9.93

4 Valdemar Jansson 2003 Ullevi FK 11.03

60m Heat 2 1 Måns Terfors 2003 Sävedalens AIK 9.11 motvind

2 Gabriel Wennbom 2003 Ullevi FK 9.43

3 Casper Skepp 2003 Sävedalens AIK 9.86

4 Simon Wikell 2003 Mölndals AIK 9.90

5 Jonathan Norrman 2003 Bohus IF 10.12

600m 1 Simon Wiksell 2003 Mölndals AIK 2.02.27

Längd 1 Victor Hering 2003 Ullevi FK 4,28

2 Casper Skepp 2003 Sävedalens AIK 3,80

3 Felix Jordebrandt 2003 Kongahälla AIK 3,76



4 Simon Wikell 2003 Mölndals AIK 3,61

Höjd 1 Casper Skepp 2003 Sävedalens AIK 130

Kula 1 Måns Terfors 2003 Sävedalens AIK 8.55

2 Felix Jordenbrandt 2003 Kongahälla AIK 7.86

3 Elton Jonsåker 2003 Möndals AIK 7.65

Spjut 1 Casper Skepp 2003 Sävedalens AIK 21.15

2 Felix Jordebrandt 2003 Kongahälla AIK 17.36

3 Victor Hering 2003 Ullevi FK 15.31

4 Jonathan Norrman 2003 Bohus IF 11.92

5 Filip Scälin 2004 Kongahälla AIK 11.79

P11

60m Heat 1 1 Holger Knight 2004 Sävedalens AIK 10.09 motvind

2 Arvid Skepp 2004 Sävedalens AIK 10.45

3 Simon Bååth 2004 Sävedalens AIK 10.52

4 Alan Salih 2004 Ullevi FK 11.49

60m Heat 2 1 William Asker 2004 IF Kville 9.34 motvind

2 Filip Scälin 2004 Kongahälla AIK 10.20

3 Elias Bogeryd Andersson 2004 IF Kville 10.27

Cyrilla Aigbiremonlen 2002 Angereds IS 9.50 utom tävlan

600m 1 William Asker 2004 IF Kville 2.07.73

2 Filip Scälin 2004 Kongahälla AIK 2.15.93

3 Alexander Sinani 2007 Angereds IS 3.12.94

4 Diego Sinani 2007 Angereds IS 3.59.62

Längd 1 William Asker 2004 IF Kville 4,34

2 Arvid Skepp 2004 Sävedalens AIK 3,58

3 Filip Scälin 2004 Kongahälla AIK 3,47

4 Simon Bååth 2004 Sävedalens AIK 3,31

5 Alan Salih 2004 Ullevi FK 2,86

Kula 1 Simon Bååth 2004 Sävedalens AIK 6,75

2 Alan Salih 2004 Ullevi FK 6,56

3 Baboucar Jenkins 2004 Angereds IS 5,99

4 Holger Knight 2004 Sävedalens AIK 5,56

P10

60m Heat 1 1 Robin Manninen 2005 Angereds IS 10.00 motvind

2 Vieux Koné 2006 Uilevi FK 10.39

3 Isak Lindqvist 2005 Bohus IF 10.64

4 Valter Hering 2005 Majornas IK 10.83

5 Kevin Manninen 2006 Angereds IS 10.98



6 Filip Lund 2006 Ullevi FK 11.16

60m Heat 2 1 Carl Tagaeus 2005 Sävedalens AIK 10.21 motvind

2 Noel Krantz 2005 Sävedalens AIK 10.69

3 Nicolas Uwangue 2006 Angereds IS 10.80

4 Hampus Johansson Krook 2006 Mölndals AIK 11.35

5 Hampus Köllersen 2006 IF Rigor 11.36

6 Marcelo Rafaa 2008 Angereds IS 14.24

60m Heat 3 1 Kevin Eliasson 2006 IF Kville 10.78 motvind

2 Vincent Asker 2006 IF Kville 11.02

3 André Elinoff 2006 Angereds IS 11.03

4 Alexander Sinani 2007 Angereds IS 11.77

5 Sebastian Ketels 2008 Angereds IS 13.30

6 Diego Sinani 2007 Angereds IS 13.49

600m 1 Noel Krantz 2005 Sävedalens AIK 2.08.59

2 Valter Hering 2005 Majornas IK 2.13.89

3 Isak Lindqvist 2005 Bohus IF 2.16.77

4 Hampus Köllersen 2006 IF Rigor 2.18.60

5 Nicolas Uwangue 2006 Angereds IS 2.26.82

Längd 1 Robin Manninen 2005 Angereds IS 3,50

2 Carl Tagaeus 2005 Sävedalens AIK 3,40

3 Vieux Koné 2006 Ullevi FK 3,38

4 Isak Lindqvist 2005 Bohus IF 3,38

5 Nicolas Uwangue 2006 Angereds IS 3,37

6 Valter Hering 2005 Majornas IK 3,19

7 Kevin Elisson 2006 IF Kville 3,12

8 Noel Krantz 2005 Sävedalens AIK 3,09

9 Hampus Köllersen 2006 IF Rigor 2,85

10 Vincent Asker 2006 IF Kville 2,84

11 Alexander Sinani 2007 Angereds IS 2,71

12 Filip Lund 2006 IF Kville 2,66

13 Diego Sinani 2007 Angereds IS 1,61

Kula 1 Ermias Taye 2005 Angereds IS 7.52

2 Hampus Köllersen 2006 IF Rigor 7.13

3 Isak Lindqvist 2005 Bohus IF 6.86

4 Vieux Koné 2006 Ullevi FK 6.16

5 Kevin Elliasson 2006 IF Kville 5.47

6 Filip Lund 2006 Ullevi FK 5.23

7 Hampus Johansson Krook 2006 Mölndals AIK 4.97

8 Vincent Asker 2006 IF Kville 4.03



Kvinnor

Tresteg 1 Fatima Koné 1999 Ullevi FK 11.18 +4.2

2 Tindra Honnér 2001 Örgryte IS 9.80 +3.5

Höjd 1 Agnes Bengtsson 1997 Sävedalens AIK 155

Spjut 1 Mathilde Sjöstedt 1994 Ullevi FK 36.93

2 Mathilda Rydin 1997 Sävedalens AIK 33.65

3 Denise Eriksson 1998 Ullevi FK 27.25

F15

80m 1 Ide Ileso 2000 Ullevi FK 11.33 motvind

2 Elin Thorsson 2000 IF Kville 11.51

3 Nicole Mathiasson 2000 IF Kville 12.01

4 Kristelle Schepens 2000 IF Kville 12.04

300m 1 Louise Duvling Andersson 2000 Ullevi FK 43.65

2 Ide Ileso 2000 Ullevi FK 47.84

Denise Eriksson 1998 Ullevi FK 42.99 utom tävlan

Längd 1 Ide Ileso 2000 Ullevi FK 3.76 +1.5

u.t Rebecca Pettersson 1998 Ullevi FK 4.90 +3.3 4.58  +1.6

Spjut 1 Alexander Pekic 2000 Örgryte IS 17.88

F14

80m Försök 1 1 Sandra Jonsson 2001 Örgryte IS 10.69 motvind

2 Annie Lundin 2001 Örgryte IS 11.68

3 Olivia Lundbäck 2001 Ullevi FK 11.96

4 Lovisa Jansson 2001 Ullevi FK 12.74

80m Försök 2 1 Klara Mattsson 2001 Örgryte IS 11.12 motvind

2 Annie Lundin 2001 Örgryte IS 11.22

3 Line Söderpalm 2001 Örgryte IS 11.49

80m Final 1 Sandra Jonsson 2001 Örgryte IS 10.89 motvind

2 Klara Mattsson 2001 Örgryte IS 11.20

3 Line Söderpalm 2001 Örgryte IS 11.30

4 Annie Lundin 2001 Örgryte IS 11.51

5 Olivia Lundbäck 2001 Ullevi FK 12.13

Annie Lundin 2001 Örgryte IS DNS

300m 1 Sandra Jonsson 2001 Örgryte IS 44.20

2 Line Söderpalm 2001 Örgryte IS 46.36

3 Emmie Persson Schöneberger 2001 IFK Göteborg 49.22



Längd 1 Sandra Jonsson 2001 Örgryte IS 4,95 +2.1

2 TindraHonnér 2001 Örgryte IS 4,43 +3.2 4.42 +1.4

3 Emmie Persson Schöneberger 2001 IFK Göteborg 4,34 +3.6 4.13 +1.7

4 Linn Helgesson 2002 IF Rigor 4,24 +1.9

5 Hedda Tellow 2002 Örgryte IS 4,16 +1.8

6 Klara Mattsson 2001 Örgryte IS 4,11 +4.0

7 Sofia Andersson 2001 Ullevi FK 4,04 +2.1

8 Olivia Lundbäck 2001 Ullevi FK 3,92 +4.3 3.78 +1.6

Höjd 1 Emmie Persson Schöneberger 2001 IFK Göteborg 150

2 Sandra Jonsson 2001 Örgryte IS 147

3 Sofia Andersson 2001 Ullevi FK 135

F13

60m 1 Hedda Tellow 2002 Örgryte IS 8.81 motvind

2 Linn Helgesson 2002 IF Rigor 8.84

3 Sonia Fors 2002 Sävedalens AIK 8.85

4 Nike Wäljegård 2002 Ullevi FK 8.87

5 Alva Otterhed Bolin 2002 Örgryte IS 9.22

6 Sarah Khelil 2002 Angereds IS 10.99

600m 1 Alva Strandberg 2002 IFK Göteborg 1.50,45

2 Elin Dejke 2002 Ullevi FK 2.12,50

Tresteg 1 Alice Rasmusson 2002 Örgryte IS 10,08

2 Alva Otterhed Bolin 2002 Örgryte IS 9,82

3 Viktoria Tranälv 2002 Kongahälla AIK 8,65

4 Elsa Törnwall 2002 Mölndals AIK 8,21

Kula 1 Helena Sund 2002 Mölndals AIK 10.28

2 Isabel Persson 2002 Angereds IS 7.81

3 Evelina Ibrahim 2002 Angereds IS 4.96

Spjut 1 Alva Strandberg 2002 IFK Göteborg 17.32

2 Isabel Persson 2002 Angereds IS 16.52

3 Evelina Ibrahim 2002 Angereds IS 11.44

4 Tina C Rouzveh 2002 Sävedalens AIK 9.88

5 Amal Amer Ali 2002 Angereds IS 7.25

F12

60m Heat 1 1 Sofie Hammarström 2003 Örgryte IS 9.05 motvind

2 Ella Oddhammar 2003 Ullevi FK 9.43

3 Isabelle Evans 2003 Angereds IS 9.83

4 Alva Bengtström 2003 Örgryte IS 9.90

5 Frida Svensson 2003 Sävedalens AIK 10.44



60m Heat 2 1 Sofia Björkman 2003 IF Kville 9.40 motvind

2 Mira Landgren 2003 IF Rigor 9.76

3 Ellen Haile 2003 Ullevi FK 9.85

4 Nadin Elke Mujkic 2003 Angereds IS 10.07

5 Emma Mahdi 2003 Ullevi FK 11.28

600m 1 Johanna Wallström 2003 Kongahälla AIK 2.15,45

Längd 1 Sofie Hammarström 2003 Örgryte IS 4,08

2 Sofia Björkman 2003 IF Kville 3,91

3 Ella Oddhammar 2003 Ullevi FK 3,79

4 Cecillia 2003 Ullevi FK 3,75

5 Frida Ericsson 2003 IF Rigor 3,73

6 Alva Bengtström 2003 Örgryte IS 3,55

7 Mira Landgren 2003 IF Rigor 3,44

8 Ellen Haile 2003 Ullevi FK 3,44

9 Isabelle Evans 2003 Angereds IS 3,39

10 Nadin Elke Mujkic 2003 Angereds IS 3,00

Höjd 1 Frida Ericsson 2003 IF Rigor 120

2 Linnea Persson 2003 Bohus IF 115

3 Isabelle Evans 2003 Angereds IS 105

4 Nadin Elke Mujkic 2003 Angereds IS 100

Kula 1 Linnea Persson 2003 Bohus IF 8.39

2 Isabelle Evans 2003 Angereds IS 7.30

3 Nadin Elke Mujkic 2003 Angereds IS 5.05

Spjut 1 Linnea Persson 2003 Bohus IF 22.60

2 Elsa Törnwall 2003 Mölndals AIK 18.36

3 Startnr 949 2003 17.56

4 Evelina Wikell 2003 Mölndals AIK 12.53

5 Startnr 957 2003 4.14

F11

60m Heat 1 1 Ida Magnusson 2004 IFK Göteborg 10.33 motivnd

2 Ida Pappila 2004 IF Kville 10.72

3 Mamona Haile 2004 Ullevi FK 10.88

4 Ida Berg 2004 IF Kville 11.92

60m Heat 2 1 Filippa Hemberg 2004 Sävedalens AIK 9.89 motvind

2 Isabelle Lessmark 2004 IFK Göteborg 9.99

3 Lisa Storhaug 2004 IF Kville 10.39

4 Noor Rafaa 2004 Angereds IS 10.50

5 Felicia Ericsson 2004 Angereds IS 10.80

600m 1 Filippa Hemberg 2004 Sävedalens AIK 2.17,43



Längd 1 Cajsa-Stina Strand 2004 Örgryte IS 3,85

2 Filippa Hemberg 2004 Sävedalens AIK 3,67

3 Lisa Storhaug 2004 IF Kville 3,58

4 Isabelle Lessmark 2004 IFK Göteborg 3,54

5 Ida Magnusson 2004 IFK Göteborg 3,40

6 Ida Pappila 2004 IF Kville 3,09

7 Felicia Ericsson 2004 Angereds IS 3,03

8 Ida Berg 2004 IF Kville 2,84

9 Saran Diaby 2004 Ullevi FK 2,33

Kula 1 Noor Rafaa 2004 Angereds IS 6.69

2 Isabelle Lessmark 2004 IFK Göteborg 6.54

3 Felicia Ericsson 2004 Angereds IS 6.30

4 Emmelie Alpsoy 2004 Ullevi FK 5.09

F10

60m Heat 1 1 Tilda Lindqvist 2006 Bohus IF 10.89 motvind

2 Lovisa Svensson 2005 Sävedalens AIK 11.43

3 Nathalie Lindberg 2005 Bohus IF 11.66

4 Hanna Schälin 2006 Kongahälla AIK 11.75

5 Kajsa Björstedt 2005 Angereds IS 11.81

6 Emma Norrman 2005 Bohus IF 13.14

60m Heat 2 1 Josefin Jonasson 2005 Kongahälla AIK 10.29 motvind

2 Linnea Rutgersson 2005 Kongahälla AIK 10.82

3 Julia Pappila 2006 IF Kville 10.86

4 Amanda Cederqvist 2005 IF Kville 11.16

5 Eyglo Gudjonsdottir 2005 Kongahälla AIK 11.44

6 Nellie Dahlqvist 2005 IF Kville 12.56

60m Heat 3 1 Lina Landgren 2006 IF Rigor 10.99 motvind

2 Olivia Johansson 2007 Ullevi FK 11.57

3 Noel Rafaa Angered IS 12.16

4 Wilma Söderberg 2005 Angered IS 12.78

5 Sanna Magnusson 2006 IF Kville 13.11

600m 1 Tilda Lindqvist 2006 Bohus IF 2.31,00

2 Olivia Johansson 2007 Ullevi FK 2.45,28

3 Emma Norman 2005 Bohus IF 2.47,77

4 Hanna Schälin 2006 Kongahälla AIK 2.54,52

5 Nathalie Lindberg 2005 Bohus IF 3.58,89

Längd 1 Ivana Pekic 2005 IFK Gbg 3.41

2 Josefin Jonasson 2005 Kongahälla AIK 3.32

3 Julia Pappila 2006 IF Kville 3.16

4 Tilda Lindqvist 2006 Bohus IF 3.08

5 Amanda Cederqvist 2005 IF Kville 3.06

6 Linnea Rutgersson 2005 Kongahälla AIK 3.01



7 Eyglo Gudjonsdottir 2005 Kongahälla AIK 2.98

8 Nathalie Lindberg 2006 Bohus IF 2,97

9 Alicia Stolpe 2005 Sävedalens AIK 2.93

10 Kajsa Björstedt 2005 Angereds IS 2.85

11 Lina Landgren 2006 IF Rigor 2.75

12 Nellie Dahlqvist 2005 IF Kville 2.66

13 Isabella Erikson 2008 Angereds IS 2.59

14 Hanna Schälin 2006 Kongahälla AIK 2.56

15 Emma Norrman 2005 Bohus IF 2.51

16 Alice Brandt 2005 Sävedalens AIK 2.33

17 Wilma Söderberg 2005 Angereds IS 2.25

Kula 1 Amanda Cederqvist 2005 IF Kville 6.42

2 Ivana Pekic 2005 IFK Gbg 5.12

3 Tilda Lindqvist 2006 Bohus IF 5.01

4 Alice Brandt 2005 Sävedalens AIK 4.48

5 Lovisa  Svensson 2005 Sävedalens AIK 4.20

6 Nathalie Lindberg 2005 Bohus IF 4.13

7 Lina Landgren 2006 IF Rigor 3.94

8 Sanna Magnusson 2006 IF Kville 3.89

9 Kajsa Björstedt 2005 Angereds IS 3.61

10 Nellie Dahlqvist 2005 IF Kville 3.61

11 Emma Norrman 2005 Bohus IF 3.49

331 starter


